

IN THE HIGH COURT OF MANIPUR
AT IMPHAL

WP(C) No. 1140 of 2018

Kanghujam Dhananjoy Singh

..... Petitioner

-Versus-

State of Manipur & 2 Ors

..... Respondents

BEFORE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE LANUSUNGKUM JAMIR

ORDER

07-02-2019

As requested by Mr. Ng. Jotindra, learned counsel for the petitioner, list the matter again on 12th February, 2019.

JUDGE

kim